PROGRESSIVE SERVICES CO Page: 1 of 5 Auditor J. Michael Garvison Skamani County, WA	a
	٠

Return Name and Address:

Progressive Judgment Recovery Services 19410 Hwy 99 #A128

Lynnwood, WA 98036

Date: 10/14/2008 Please print or type information WASHINGTON STATE RECORDER'S COVER SHEET (RCW 65.04) Document Title(s) (or transactions contained therein): (all areas applicable to your document must be filled in) 1 Certified Copy of Judgment (C08-69) Reference Numbers(s) of Documents assigned or released: Additional reference #'s on page _____ of document Grantor(s) (Last name, first name, initials) 1 Defendant - Keith, Anna (also known as Anna M. Wright) Additional names on page of document Grantee(s) (Last name first, then first name and initials) 1 Plaintiff, Progressive Judgment Recovery Services, Ph: (206) 940-3050, Fax (425)609-8054 Additional names on page of document Legal Description (Abbreviated I.e. lot, block, plat OR section, township, range, qtr/qtr) Lot 2 B Evans SP BK T/PG 71 Additional legal is on page _ of document Assessor Tax @ not yet assigned Assessor's Property Tax Parcel Account Number 03073620130400 Address: 561 Maple Way, Stevenson, WA 98648 Additional parcel numbers on page of document The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on the form. The staff will not read the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information. I am requesting an emergency nonstandard recording for an additional fee as provided in RCW 36.18.010. I understand the recording processing requirements may cover up or otherwise obscure some part of the text of the original document. Signature of Requesting Party

AFN #2008171248 Page: 2 of 5

JUL 2 4 2008
SKAMANIA COUNTY DISTRICT COURT

SKAMANIA COUNTY DISTRICT COURT OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF SKAMANIA

Kathy Sullivan dba Progressive Judgment Recovery Services

Petitioner.

DECLARATION re: FOREIGN

JUDGMENT (DCLRFJ)

Anna Keith

and

Respondent.

I, Kathy Sullivan dba Progressive Judgment Recovery Services DECLARE that: The following is a true and correct summary of the foreign judgment for money, which was filed on 2/1/2008 and expires on February 1, 2013 under the laws of originating jurisdiction:

A. Judgment Creditor Kathy Sullivan Progressive Judgment Recovery Services B. Judgment Debtor Anna Keith Attitudes C. Principal judgment amount \$ 954.72 D. Interest to date of judgment \$ 43.68 (\$954.72 x 167 days @ 10 %) E. Attorney's fees None s 59.00 4300 F. Costs (Foreign Judgment Filing Fee) G. Other recovery amount None H. Principal judgment shall bear interest at 10 % per annum I. Attorney's fees, costs and other recovery amounts shall bear interest at 10 % per annum

None

DECL RE FOREIGN JUDGMENT (DCLRFJ) - Page 1 of 2 WPF All Cases 01.0100 (7/2003) RCW 4.64.030, 6.36.03

J. Attorney for judgment creditor

AFN #2008171248 Page: 3 of 5

it. I keedile jaan jaan jaan as a saasa	K.	Attorney	for	judgment	debtor
---	----	----------	-----	----------	--------

None

L. Other:

None

M. TOTAL JUDGMENT AMOUNT:

\$1,051.40

The last known address of the judgment debtor is: 561 Maple Way, Stevenson, WA

This Judgment Summary is submitted in the above entitled case and filed with the above-entitled Court as a Foreign Judgment pursuant to RCW 6.36.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the state of Washington that the foregoing is true and correct.

Signed

Racing Sullivan don propersion Judgment at Lynnwood, WA on 7/17/2008 Recovery Services

Signature [X] Judgment Creditor Assignee [] Lawyer/WSBA

Print/Type Name [] Judgment Creditor Assignee [] Lawyer

Kathy Sullivan, Progressive Judgment Recovery Services 19410 Hwy 99 #A128 Lynnwood, WA 98036 206-940-3050 425-609-8054 (fax)

tariana (m. 1930). Magana Staria (m. 1937). AFN #2008171248 Page: 4 of 5



STATE OF WASHINGTON) SS	
of Skamania County, Washington, DO HEREBY	
CERTIFY that this instrument, consisting of	
Original new chilles and all reserve in my office	_
and, as clark, I am the tagah oueleding thereof. Bigned at Stevenson Washington Apples T. (8)	ුරි
Want Ste now	
Parameter Parame	

AFN #2008171248 Page: 5 of 5

ATTACHMENT

STATE OF IDAHO COUNTY OF KOOTENAI) SS FILED:

Hagadone Directories PO Box 175 Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814 208-667-8744

2008 FEB 27 AM 9: 48

IN THE KOOTENAI DISTRICT COURT OF THE STATE OF IDAHO LERK DISTRICT COURT IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF KOOTENAI

AMENDED A	ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF AS	SSIGNMENT OF JUDG	MENT DEPUTY	
Plaintiff:	Hagadone Directories	C	ASE NO: CV07-9297	
Vs Defendant:	Anna Keith Attitudes		* C	7)
			3 id 4h - Collanging in c	sunnast of an
COMES NOV	V Hagadone Directories, Plaintiff	in the within matter and n	ereby provides the following in s	агрудит от ан
ASSIGNMEN	IT OF JUDGMENT:			-
	gment was entered by this court of		1 1 7	
			it Anna Keith the sum of \$954.72	
3) THAT ther	e have been no renewals since th	e entry of said judgment by	y this court and that Plaintiff Hag	adone Directories has
received \$ 0 c	of judgment from Defendant Ann	a Keith.		4.
4) THAT Hag	adone Directories of PO Box 17	5, Coeur d'Alene, ID, 8381	4 is the judgment creditor of rec	ord.
5) THAT the	last address of record for the judg	gment debtor is 421 Rock (Creek Dr., Stevenson, WA 98648	
			vithin judgment to the following	
Рго 194 L yr 206	hy Sullivan gressive Judgment Recovery Ser 22 Hwy 99 #A128 unwood WA 98048 -940-3050 rehy authorize Assignee, Kathy:		ment Recovery Services , to reco	over, compromise, settle
	aid judgment and I withdraw all		\	
Signed this	IM +1	1	Judgment Cred	
State of Idah	0			
County of K	OOTENAI		\$	
Subscribed a	nd sworn/affirmed to before me t	his 26 day of Fe	<u></u>	
	<	Jana	2	
		Notary P	1 1	
	My	Commission Expires: 4	12112	

TARA ROSE NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF IDAHO